Capillary thermostat
KR XX.NN
Application
The thermostat is intended for single-phase voltage powered home ap-
pliances and similar applications regulated by ČSN EN 60335-1.
Other applications require consulting with the manufacturer. The ther-
mostat is intended for the isolation of electrical appliances from the AC
mains.

offer under the Polish Civil Code.
2023.137.EN
Type designation
X Operating range
1 0 – 15°C to 20 – 90°C
2 20 – 45°C to 90 – 99°C
X Terminal
0 W/o alarm output terminal
1 W/alarm output terminal
NN Custom version designation per agreed technical specifications
KR X X NN
14
2
>
<
P
A
6
6
-
3
5
G
F
KR11
T90
7 77÷ °C
05-22
14
2
>
<
P
A
6
6
-
3
5
G
F
KR11
T90
7 77÷ °C
05-22
14
2
>
<
P
A
6
6
-
3
5
G
F
KR11
T90
7 77÷ °C
05-22
14